Name Earned Trips % Cruise Only % Trip 1 % Trip 2

Joyce Stroud Trip-For-2 357.0% 297.5% 162.3%
Teresa Hoglund Trip-For-2 302.6% 252.1% 137.5%
Rene Fabrizi Trip-For-2 256.2% 213.5% 116.5%
Angela Nice Trip-For-2 239.4% 199.5% 108.8%
Kimberly Brown Trip-For-2 231.8% 197.0% 112.5%
Xochitl Rodriguez Trip-For-2 218.0% 192.1% 120.5%
Ana Nativi-Reyes Trip-For-2 201.0% 175.3% 107.0%
Karen L Lee Trip-For-2 190.7% 172.4% 116.5%
Ana G Perez Trip-For-2 179.8% 172.3% 142.6%
Victoria Grieger Trip-For-1 190.7% 165.1% 98.9%
Tiffany Allen Trip-For-1 195.0% 162.5% 88.7%
Leticia Perez Trip-For-2 173.6% 162.0% 121.3%
Valerie Haggett Trip-For-2 167.9% 154.7% 111.0%
Genoveva Bonilla Trip-For-2 165.3% 153.9% 114.2%
Maria-Lyra Layne Trip-For-1 183.9% 153.2% 83.6%
Maria C Davila Trip-For-2 162.5% 152.6% 117.2%
Vivian Delgado Trip-For-1 175.5% 152.2% 91.4%
Venus Y Casas Trip-For-2 154.8% 150.3% 131.2%
Dana Kelly-Zavala Trip-For-1 163.4% 145.0% 92.8%
Jeannette Dehart Trip-For-1 163.1% 143.4% 89.4%
Burr Ann Lein Trip-For-2 143.2% 141.3% 132.4%
Irene Logothetti Trip-For-1 169.5% 141.2% 77.0%
Timothy Brown Trip-For-2 143.1% 140.8% 130.5%
Dorothy Haughton Trip-For-2 153.0% 140.8% 100.8%
Vicky Peters Trip-For-1 161.2% 140.1% 84.6%
Rafael Serrano Trip-For-1 155.5% 138.0% 88.2%
Tracy Wilson Trip-For-1 152.1% 137.9% 93.9%
Angela K Mensah Trip-For-2 138.3% 134.2% 116.8%
Toria Randle Trip-For-1 146.8% 132.5% 89.0%
Debbie M Hausauer Trip-For-2 139.5% 132.1% 104.4%
Veronica Moton Wilson Trip-For-1 158.2% 131.8% 71.9%
Malinda Fleming Trip-For-1 152.4% 131.1% 77.3%
Bryan Quinsey Trip-For-1 146.2% 130.3% 84.3%
Frank Wilson Trip-For-1 155.9% 129.9% 70.9%
Christy M Williams Trip-For-2 131.4% 129.7% 121.9%
Paulette Williams Trip-For-1 147.0% 129.1% 80.2%
Lynn Jones Trip-For-2 134.8% 128.4% 103.6%
Lorna Rivera Trip-For-1 153.6% 128.0% 69.8%
Angela Davall Trip-For-2 133.8% 127.7% 104.0%
Christi York Trip-For-1 143.5% 127.1% 80.9%
Monica Roberts Trip-For-1 151.2% 126.0% 68.7%
Lynn Zimmerman Trip-For-1 140.3% 124.4% 79.5%
Lisa M Bartolotta Trip-For-1 131.4% 124.0% 96.6%
Joslyn A Satterfield Trip-For-1 130.6% 123.8% 98.0%

Maria Ramirez Trip-For-2 127.5% 123.5% 106.6%



Feliciano Vasquez
John A Reiland
Legacy Team Llc
Cathy E Bachman
Elba N Morency
Brenda Rohlfs
Larry Bobbitt
Rebecca Saylor

Iris Bucio

Lisa Kennedy
Guyanna Raynard
Melissa Thomas
Romana Escalante
Tara Brandt
Jennifer Ely

Silvia M Tamayo
Michele Luce

Celia Gonzalez
Christina Sanmiguel
Gwen Rubio
Amneris Rodriguez
Maria Negret
Christi S Godinez
Christina Brooks
Beth Cundiff
Kathy Stewart
Deborah Robinson
Cheryl A Christensen

Marjorie M Kritchman

Leah E Gonzalez
Arthria W Smith
Christene Watkins
Clare Kilgore
Christina M Willis
Sheron Minter
Sharon Maki
Janice N Young
Lucia Gutierrez
Denise Sorge
Marie Rivas
Barbara E Mays
Surama Lopez
Kristi Crawford
Adrienne J Coplon
Faith Hernandez
Ida Velez

Sumeet Kaur

Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-2
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-2
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-2
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-2
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-2
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-2
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1
Trip-For-1

147.4%
132.5%
126.0%
139.4%
128.8%
132.1%
130.8%
122.4%
128.3%
122.2%
138.5%
138.0%
121.4%
118.3%
120.2%
120.0%
115.8%
113.9%
122.7%
133.3%
117.2%
112.0%
117.0%
123.4%
110.5%
108.6%
128.1%
121.3%
110.5%
106.4%
111.8%
110.8%
108.3%
108.5%
109.8%
107.1%
109.2%
112.6%
105.5%
122.9%
106.5%
123.1%
104.2%
105.0%
108.2%
104.7%
120.3%

122.9%
122.8%
121.7%
121.6%
120.7%
120.5%
119.0%
118.1%
117.4%
115.7%
115.4%
115.0%
113.2%
112.7%
112.6%
112.5%
112.4%
111.8%
111.7%
111.1%
110.8%
110.0%
109.6%
108.9%
108.2%
107.6%
106.8%
106.8%
106.6%
106.1%
106.1%
105.0%
104.3%
104.2%
103.9%
103.8%
103.6%
103.5%
103.0%
102.9%
102.8%
102.5%
101.6%
101.0%
100.8%
100.4%
100.3%

67.0%
89.9%
104.2%
74.2%
91.8%
83.6%
81.9%
100.2%
82.5%
91.4%
62.9%
62.7%
84.6%
91.1%
85.5%
85.9%
98.1%
102.6%
77.2%
60.6%
86.9%
100.7%
83.4%
68.6%
97.8%
103.0%
58.2%
66.9%
90.7%
104.5%
84.5%
83.3%
88.0%
87.0%
81.9%
90.1%
82.4%
73.9%
92.0%
56.8%
87.5%
55.9%
90.2%
85.2%
75.2%
83.2%
54.7%



Jeanette T Green
Gabriella Blow
Shirley L Phelps
Alyscia P Juzukonis
Ruth W Mcintosh
Eva Hernandez
Heidi Shimala
Janice Lewis
Carol J Lee

Maria E Romero
Barbara Lassen
Anne Sholder
Laura Reyes

Diana L Sperry
Maaria L Santos
Anna-Julia Reyes
Margie Mancinelli
Sonya S Oppman
Maryann Dean

Jill Lezotte-Kates
Tawana J Lyles
Desiree Young
Alathia C Paris
Debra L Mundy
Maximo Sepulveda
Vera M Hodge
Cynthia F Guzman
Regina R Means
Beatrice Acker
Marnetta Browne
Sandra A Mcmoore
Brooke E Sanidas
Yecenia Calderon
Sonia Lazaro
Nadine R Johnson
Carla Catterton
Angelica Paniagua
Martha Castellanos
Brian S Rocha
Juan Larraga
Kathryn A Maxon
Jacqueline D Mobley
Mary L Eason

Erica Jacobs

Susan Pezzella
Mirian Montes
Susan Glass

Cruise-Only
Cruise-Only
Cruise-Only
Cruise-Only
Cruise-Only
Cruise-Only
Cruise-Only

Cruise-Only
Cruise-Only
Cruise-Only

Cruise-Only

Cruise-Only

Cruise-Only

Cruise-Only

Cruise-Only

105.7%
106.2%
107.0%
101.7%
102.6%
104.8%
115.6%
98.2%
100.3%
104.0%
100.4%
96.7%
99.7%
107.1%
101.1%
94.9%
97.1%
97.0%
112.8%
94.9%
95.5%
95.7%
94.5%
103.0%
95.3%
96.1%
95.8%
93.1%
96.5%
105.3%
92.6%
93.0%
92.7%
98.6%
93.3%
94.0%
91.4%
96.9%
97.5%
98.4%
95.6%
95.3%
96.4%
93.9%
96.7%
98.8%
89.7%

99.0%
98.4%
98.4%
98.1%
98.0%
97.5%
96.8%
96.6%
96.5%
96.5%
96.0%
95.7%
95.6%
95.5%
95.4%
94.3%
94.2%
94.1%
94.0%
93.4%
93.1%
93.0%
92.9%
92.3%
92.1%
92.1%
91.6%
91.4%
91.4%
91.1%
91.0%
90.7%
90.6%
90.5%
90.5%
90.5%
90.0%
89.7%
89.5%
89.5%
89.5%
89.2%
89.2%
89.2%
89.2%
89.1%
88.9%

75.2%
72.0%
70.2%
83.6%
80.0%
72.3%
53.5%
89.2%
81.0%
70.8%
78.7%
91.2%
79.2%
61.8%
74.2%
91.5%
82.3%
81.7%
51.3%
86.6%
82.6%
81.4%
85.7%
60.8%
78.9%
76.3%
75.0%
84.0%
72.5%
54.3%
83.8%
80.5%
81.4%
64.3%
78.6%
76.4%
83.2%
65.6%
63.4%
61.5%
67.8%
67.6%
64.9%
71.3%
64.2%
59.8%
85.1%



Renae Ferrell
Anjie Kokan

Maria Otero
Carmen Alvarado
Inez Campbell
Gladys Doghor
Theresa Chewning
Stacy L Salisbury
Leonor Aviles
Joetta Greenwood
Kindra Fatherree
Pam D Castro
Patti Allen

Alyce Johnson
Believe Llc

Susan Green

Sonia Deschamps Cruz

Katherine B Moore
Dilma Cifuentes
Meredith Heyrich
Ana M Linares
Laura Gonzales
Jonathan Gutierrez
Emiliya M Staykova
Bryan Bedoya
Stephen M Barmore
Kim Szegi

Karen Mccloskey
Sara Hart

Pamela J Beach
Sherry Powell
Cynthia Rios Garcia
Puzder Family Llc
Karen J Donahue
Jayne Schoonover
Diane L Dirton
Vanbussum Assoc
Leticia Olivos

Linda L Lowy

Deb Townsend
Jayna Swarthout
Renee Lombardo
Joyce J Silveira
Theresa T Kraai
Ositos Felices Inc
Rachael Kruys
Pauline Krawczyk

Cruise-Only 106.6%
93.4%
92.8%
91.2%
92.6%
92.1%
89.4%
93.8%
92.2%
89.2%

Cruise-Only 104.1%
92.5%
90.5%

Cruise-Only 104.8%
94.3%
94.2%
94.4%
88.8%
95.0%
90.0%
89.6%
90.1%
92.1%
87.9%
93.5%
86.7%
87.5%
89.3%
87.3%
89.9%
92.8%
90.1%
85.5%
88.8%
86.4%
93.1%
90.2%
88.9%
92.5%
90.7%
88.3%
88.9%
87.3%
87.8%
88.7%
85.0%

Cruise-Only 100.5%

88.8%
88.6%
88.4%
88.4%
88.1%
88.0%
87.7%
87.7%
87.6%
87.6%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
87.3%
87.3%
87.3%
87.1%
87.0%
87.0%
87.0%
86.9%
86.3%
86.3%
86.2%
86.0%
86.0%
86.0%
85.7%
85.7%
85.7%
85.4%
85.4%
85.2%
85.2%
85.2%
85.1%
85.1%
84.9%
84.9%
84.8%
84.7%
84.5%
84.3%
84.3%
84.2%
84.1%
84.0%

48.5%
70.4%
71.5%
76.5%
71.1%
72.3%
80.0%
66.0%
70.1%
80.2%
48.7%
68.9%
75.0%
47.6%
63.7%
63.9%
62.7%
79.0%
61.2%
74.5%
75.5%
71.1%
65.7%
78.4%
61.5%
82.8%
78.9%
71.4%
78.8%
69.5%
61.2%
67.8%
83.7%
70.7%
79.5%
59.5%
66.3%
69.5%
60.3%
63.9%
70.4%
67.8%
72.2%
70.1%
67.1%
80.0%
46.2%



Patricia A Riley
Melanie Drake
Joseph Hay

Julie Robinson
Kirenia Fernandez
Ashley R Wurzbach
Hermione Jean Baptiste-Voltire
Jophena Nelson
Cynthia Humbert
Sara R Brown
Sharon Y Beasley
Maria Vivar De Herrera
Angela Mcvay
Joanne Vandenberg
Angelique Agee
Tammy Chrisman
Samantha Martin
Amos G Martin
Dina Zager

Jerri Mickey
Cynthia Caldwell
Tammy Chambers
Catherine Pretlove
Karen D Warren
Cathryn Sharp
Theresa Blume
Leon Crawley
Connie Pete
Wanda R Brown
Harriet Smith

Barb L Reyelts
Christina Aponte
Maria T Ortiz

Pat A Heard

Julia Bell

Michell D Brooks
Sonya Stone
Catherine D Burns
Lovely F Birdsong
Maria Ramirez
Sandra D Aguilar
Darlene Ledbetter
Zelia M Brennan
Ana Lilian Escobar
Rita G Feeser
Sandra Wellens
Noemi Gutierrez

85.2%
85.4%
95.9%
90.7%
96.8%
88.4%
94.1%
94.1%
89.0%
86.2%
85.6%
100.0%
91.8%
88.6%
85.3%
89.2%
93.4%
86.8%
83.9%
84.2%
85.2%
98.7%
84.0%
86.3%
84.8%
98.5%
98.2%
90.3%
83.7%
93.8%
90.4%
85.4%
85.1%
83.9%
83.1%
85.7%
97.8%
82.8%
84.0%
88.1%
83.1%
83.4%
83.5%
88.0%
82.7%
85.1%
82.8%

83.9%
83.8%
83.8%
83.7%
83.7%
83.6%
83.5%
83.5%
83.5%
83.4%
83.3%
83.3%
83.3%
83.2%
83.0%
82.6%
82.6%
82.5%
82.5%
82.4%
82.3%
82.2%
82.2%
82.2%
82.1%
82.1%
82.0%
81.9%
81.9%
81.9%
81.8%
81.8%
81.8%
81.8%
81.6%
81.5%
81.5%
81.4%
81.3%
81.3%
81.2%
81.2%
81.2%
81.1%
81.0%
81.0%
80.9%

78.3%
76.6%
51.2%
60.5%
49.8%
65.5%
53.4%
53.4%
63.6%
72.0%
73.7%
45.4%
56.9%
63.7%
73.0%
60.2%
52.3%
66.4%
76.1%
74.3%
70.6%
44.9%
74.3%
66.4%
71.1%
44.8%
44.9%
56.0%
74.1%
50.0%
55.6%
67.7%
68.3%
72.5%
74.9%
65.5%
44.5%
75.2%
70.3%
58.7%
73.1%
71.6%
71.0%
58.3%
73.6%
65.3%
72.4%



Donna Lockridge
Ola M Bello
Melanie J Alvord
Martha E Reyes
Evamae Reger
Ladonna K Bullard
Pamela Placendo
Debbie R Henry
Natasha Lightner
Enma Lopez

Ruth Applegate
Rita Robbins
Villanes Leadership
Amy Fischer

Debra L Rose
Sherri -Lynn Brockett
Shonda Burrage
Mindy Lafferty
Konni F Potts
Deloise P Banks
Jennifer L Stanton
Emily R Stephens
Charlotte L Hale
Stephanie Person
Marcelene E Farose
Jamie Caputo
Mary E Hose

Dina Garcia
Luanne F Lynch
Melissa A Mcdonald
Terri Toscano
Tammy Brown
Carol R Nava

Rich Karpinsky
Rebecca-Jo Martin
Michele A Porter
Mabel Larivee
Audrey E Scott
Maria E Moran
Brenda Rogers
Louvetta M Mason
Stephanie Jefferson
Bobbie Ramey
Brenda K Mayfield
Debbie Kapral
Bessie M Schmidt
Vicki L Thompson

87.5%
84.9%
81.3%
84.0%
82.3%
85.3%
96.3%
84.4%
81.6%
86.5%
83.6%
85.9%
81.4%
81.2%
81.3%
95.5%
87.8%
82.3%
84.4%
83.6%
84.7%
84.4%
88.3%
83.8%
84.3%
80.6%
85.2%
83.0%
81.0%
83.5%
81.8%
81.2%
80.5%
80.7%
82.3%
82.4%
84.2%
81.5%
83.2%
86.8%
85.0%
82.4%
79.8%
82.6%
82.1%
83.9%
82.1%

80.8%
80.7%
80.5%
80.5%
80.4%
80.3%
80.2%
80.0%
80.0%
79.9%
79.9%
79.9%
79.7%
79.7%
79.7%
79.6%
79.6%
79.5%
79.5%
79.5%
79.5%
79.5%
79.5%
79.4%
79.4%
79.3%
79.3%
79.2%
79.1%
79.1%
79.0%
79.0%
78.9%
78.9%
78.8%
78.8%
78.7%
78.7%
78.7%
78.6%
78.6%
78.5%
78.5%
78.5%
78.5%
78.5%
78.4%

58.2%
64.6%
77.2%
66.7%
72.2%
62.3%
43.8%
63.5%
72.5%
57.8%
65.6%
59.1%
72.4%
73.0%
72.4%
43.4%
54.1%
68.0%
61.7%
63.8%
60.6%
61.6%
52.9%
62.9%
61.6%
73.2%
58.8%
64.5%
70.8%
62.4%
67.6%
69.7%
72.0%
71.1%
65.0%
64.6%
59.5%
67.1%
61.9%
53.5%
57.0%
63.8%
72.8%
62.9%
64.2%
59.4%
63.9%



Berge J Ochikubo
Susan Tubberville
Veronica Juarez
Maria Losoyo
Lasherish Derrick
Guadalupe Martinez
Dawn M Shields
Deanna L Blunt
Kitty Lewis

Marisa A Waatsa
Susan L Mercado
Vivian Paul

Jane F Prespare
Karin Snyder

Lilliet M Pryor
Patricia Penn

Rose Haruna
Barbara-Sue Arnett
Jennifer G Canales
Barbara L Overby
Roxie L Gaines
Maria L Baker
Mariah Bruno
Carol M Reed
Karen Givens

Jody M Watkins
Allison Prescott
Francisca Quiroz
Mariana G Dominguez
Christina Cole
Cindy Mcgill
Rosalind S Roger
Jackie Anderson
Lynette Gaillard
Sharon A Nunley
Julie Parker

Sarah K Garratt
Laurie Rochefort
Sheila S Lewis

Lisa Barker

Maria Elena Garcia
Janet Criddle
Lorena Gutierrez
Lacee Brown
Alana D Amoroso
Maria Arellano
Ana L Reyes-Taylor

83.6%
79.8%
80.4%
84.1%
82.5%
84.4%
80.1%
80.2%
81.0%
80.5%
80.3%
80.1%
79.8%
82.4%
81.4%
80.1%
82.2%
83.4%
79.7%
83.0%
78.2%
79.7%
92.8%
83.3%
78.0%
81.2%
88.5%
82.2%
78.5%
90.9%
90.8%
79.1%
80.2%
78.8%
78.7%
79.2%
77.5%
78.9%
80.8%
78.8%
82.7%
79.4%
82.5%
79.0%
79.0%
91.7%
85.1%

78.3%
78.2%
78.2%
78.1%
78.1%
78.0%
78.0%
78.0%
78.0%
77.9%
77.9%
77.9%
77.9%
77.8%
77.6%
77.6%
77.5%
77.4%
77.4%
77.4%
77.4%
77.3%
77.3%
77.3%
77.3%
77.3%
77.1%
77.1%
77.1%
77.1%
77.0%
76.9%
76.9%
76.9%
76.8%
76.8%
76.8%
76.7%
76.7%
76.7%
76.6%
76.5%
76.5%
76.4%
76.4%
76.4%
76.4%

59.6%
71.0%
68.7%
57.8%
61.6%
56.7%
69.2%
68.6%
65.8%
67.3%
67.8%
68.5%
69.6%
60.7%
62.9%
66.9%
60.3%
57.0%
67.6%
57.8%
73.4%
67.3%
42.2%
56.8%
73.9%
62.2%
47.0%
58.8%
70.9%
43.8%
43.7%
67.5%
63.6%
68.5%
68.6%
66.7%
73.3%
67.3%
61.3%
67.9%
56.0%
65.0%
56.0%
65.8%
65.7%
41.7%
50.6%



Maria | Gonzalez
Shelley M Morris
Marla Goody

Stephanie Rose Stinnett

Evelyn V Cardenas
Margarita Tapia
Orfa C Hernandez
James Gould
Tamara Ortiz
Chiquita B Botet
Tammy Bultje
Madeline L Shinkle
Marie Benoit-Wilcox
Christine A leler
Adrinne Blackstock
Dianne Mallard
Hortencia Navarrete
Dolores F Sanchez
Kelly Rhodes
Regina Wright
Sandie Maxwell
Lori L Martinez
Timothy Parrish-Sr
Rhonda R Mcallister
Nicoline Ngwenyi
Molly Anders
Loretta A Washington
Dorothy R Royston
Lynnette Rivera
Janet White

Lolita Bennett
Robyn Arena
Patrici Solis-Ponc
Kimberly Caban
Michelle Tigner
Nikki Batson
Blanca Hernandez
Debi Dickson
Tasha Riggs

Fay L Swenson
Connie Snyder
Kenzie Warner
Barbara Manghine
Debbie Butler
Michelle Young
Peggy Strickland
Barbara Thomas

79.1%
79.3%
78.5%
91.6%
78.2%
78.0%
80.4%
84.9%
79.8%
77.4%
79.5%
76.9%
78.9%
79.9%
82.3%
84.2%
82.0%
80.5%
81.0%
88.3%
80.0%
77.8%
82.9%
79.3%
87.7%
79.0%
83.1%
77.4%
84.8%
78.3%
80.9%
78.5%
78.0%
78.1%
78.6%
90.3%
76.5%
81.1%
83.0%
76.9%
77.4%
75.8%
76.8%
79.0%
81.7%
76.6%
77.8%

76.4%
76.4%
76.4%
76.3%
76.3%
76.3%
76.2%
76.2%
76.1%
76.1%
76.1%
76.1%
76.1%
76.0%
76.0%
75.9%
75.9%
75.8%
75.8%
75.8%
75.7%
75.6%
75.6%
75.6%
75.5%
75.5%
75.5%
75.4%
75.4%
75.4%
75.4%
75.4%
75.3%
75.3%
75.3%
75.2%
75.2%
75.2%
75.2%
75.2%
75.1%
75.0%
74.9%
74.9%
74.8%
74.8%
74.8%

65.4%
64.6%
67.3%
41.6%
68.1%
68.8%
60.3%
50.3%
61.8%
70.2%
62.5%
72.1%
64.5%
61.4%
55.0%
50.8%
55.2%
58.9%
57.4%
44.3%
59.8%
66.2%
52.5%
61.3%
44.5%
61.7%
51.8%
67.2%
48.6%
63.8%
56.2%
62.9%
64.2%
63.8%
62.2%
41.0%
69.4%
55.1%
51.1%
67.5%
65.5%
71.2%
67.0%
59.6%
52.8%
66.8%
62.5%
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Christine Owings
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78.9%
76.4%
75.4%
80.3%
84.8%
78.5%
78.5%
76.7%
80.3%
78.4%
76.4%
75.3%
75.5%
78.7%
78.2%
89.1%
77.9%

74.7%
74.7%
74.7%
74.7%
74.6%
74.6%
74.5%
74.5%
74.5%
74.4%
74.4%
74.4%
74.4%
74.3%
74.3%
74.3%
74.3%
74.3%

68.1%
59.2%
67.5%
71.1%
55.0%
46.6%
59.2%
59.4%
64.9%
54.5%
59.4%
65.7%
70.1%
69.1%
58.2%
59.4%
40.5%
60.4%



